

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • B-106 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515 Secretary of the Senate • Office of Public Records • 232 Hart Building • Washington, DC 20510

1. FILER TYPE AND NAME

Type: Organization Lobbyist

Organization Name: Northern Trust Corporation

3. REPORTING PERIOD

Year:

2019

- Mid-Year (January 1 June 30)
- Year-End (July 1 December 31)

Amendment

2. IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS

House Registrant ID: 41354

Senate Registrant ID: 400621887

4. CONTACT INFORMATION

Contact Name: Mr.Wayne S. Muldrow

Email: WM2@ntrs.com

Phone: 3124443953

Address: 50 South LaSalle Street M-9 Chicago, IL 60603 USA

5. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE NAMES

- Northern Trust Corporation Political Action Committee
- Northern Trust Corporation Federal Political Action Committee

6. CONTRIBUTIONS

No Contributions

#1.			
Contribution Type: FECA	Contributor Name: Northern Trust Corporation Federal Political Action Committee	Amount: \$1,500.00	Date: 9/5/2019
Payee: Friends of Mark Warner	Honoree: Sen. Mark Warner		
#2.			
Contribution Type: FECA	Contributor Name: Northern Trust Corporation Federal Political Action Committee	Amount: \$1,500.00	Date: 9/5/2019
Payee: Friends of Gregory Meeks	Honoree: Rep. Gregory Meeks		
#3.			
Contribution Type: FECA	Contributor Name:	Amount: \$1,500.00	Date: 9/5/2019

	Northern Trust Corporation Federal Political Action Committee		
Payee: Rounds for Senate	Honoree: Sen. Mike Rounds		
#4.			
Contribution Type: FECA	Contributor Name: Northern Trust Corporation Federal Political Action Committee	Amount: \$1,000.00	Date: 9/5/2019
Payee: Friends for Dick Durbin	Honoree: Sen. Dick Durbin		
#5.			
Contribution Type: FECA	Contributor Name: Northern Trust Corporation Federal Political Action Committee	Amount: \$1,000.00	Date: 9/5/2019
Payee: Casten for Congress	Honoree: Rep. Sean Casten		
#6.			
Contribution Type: FECA	Contributor Name: Northern Trust Corporation Federal Political Action Committee	Amount: \$1,000.00	Date: 9/5/2019
Payee: Friends of Jim Clyburn	Honoree: Rep. James E. Clyburn		
#7.			
Contribution Type: FECA	Contributor Name: Northern Trust Corporation Federal Political Action Committee	Amount: \$500.00	Date: 9/17/2019
Payee: Friends of Jim Clyburn	Honoree: Rep. James E. Clyburn		
#8.			
Contribution Type: FECA	Contributor Name: Northern Trust Corporation Federal Political Action Committee	Amount: \$1,000.00	Date: 9/17/2019
Payee: Peters for Michigan	Honoree: Sen. Gary Peters		
#9.			
Contribution Type: FECA	Contributor Name: Northern Trust Corporation Federal Political Action Committee	Amount: \$1,500.00	Date: 9/17/2019
Payee: Portman for Senate	Honoree: Sen. Rob Portman		
#10.			
Contribution Type: FECA	Contributor Name: Northern Trust Corporation Federal Political Action Committee	Amount: \$1,000.00	Date: 9/17/2019

Payee: Friends of Cheri Bustos	Honoree: Rep. Cheri Bustos		
#11.			
Contribution Type: FECA	Contributor Name: Northern Trust Corporation Federal Political Action Committee	Amount: \$1,000.00	Date: 10/17/2019
Payee: Robin Kelly for Congress	Honoree: Rep. Robin Kelly		
#12.			
Contribution Type: FECA	Contributor Name: Northern Trust Corporation Political Action Committee	Amount: \$1,000.00	Date: 11/2/2019
Payee: Davis for Congress	Honoree: Rep. Danny K. Davis		
#13.			
Contribution Type: FECA	Contributor Name: Northern Trust Corporation Federal Political Action Committee	Amount: \$1,000.00	Date: 11/5/2019
Payee: Richard E. Neal for Congress	Honoree: Rep. Richie Neal		
#14.			
Contribution Type: FECA	Contributor Name: Northern Trust Corporation Federal Political Action Committee	Amount: \$1,000.00	Date: 12/6/2019
Payee: Friends of Raja for Congress	Honoree: Rep. Raja Krishnamoorthi		
#15.			
Contribution Type: FECA	Contributor Name: Northern Trust Corporation Federal Political Action Committee	Amount: \$1,000.00	Date: 12/6/2019
Payee: McConnell for Senate Committee	Honoree: Sen. Mitch McConnell		
#16.			
Contribution Type: FECA	Contributor Name: Northern Trust Corporation Federal Political Action Committee	Amount: \$1,000.00	Date: 12/6/2019
Payee: Beatty for Congress	Honoree: Rep. Joyce Beatty		

7. COMMENTS

The representations made on this report are to the best of my knowledge and based on reasonable due diligence.

8. CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

✓ I certify that I have read and am familiar with the provisions of the Standing Rules of the Senate and the Standing rules of the House of Representatives relating to the provision of gifts and travel. I have not provided, requested or directed a gift, including travel, to a Member of Congress or an officer or employee of either House of Congress with knowledge that receipt of the gift would violate rule XXXV of the Standing Rules of the Senate or rule XXV of the House of Representatives during this filing period.

Digitally Signed By:

Wayne S. Muldrow, 1/30/2020 1:02:18 PM